50ft Reel - 12V LED Dimmable Warm White Rope Light
DESCRIPTION
Material: UV Protected PVC
Voltage: 12V AC/DC
Light Source: Horizontal Mounted LED Diodes
Power Draw: 0.8w per Foot
Light Output: 80 Lumens per Foot
Color Temp: Cool White 5500K or Warm White 3200K
Bulb Spacing: 1" Apart
Cut Marks: Every 3"
Dimensions: 50' Length X 1/2" Diameter
Rated Lifetime: 50,000+ Hours
Rectifier Capacity: 1.2A AC/DC
Certifications: cETLus Listed for Indoor/Outdoor Use
(5006083)
ORDERING INFORMATION
LEDROPEKITS-12V          COLOR                         TRANSFORMER                                MOUNTING
WW: Warm White
CW: Cool White
LEDROPEKITS-12V- _____- _____-_____
Fixture Type:_____________________________
Job Name:_______________________________
Notes: __________________________________
75W: 12V DC LED DRIVER 75W
150W: 12V DC LED DRIVER 150W
300W: 12V DC LED DRIVER 300W
www.aqlightinggroup.com                                                                                                                                                                            800.865.7221
CL: CLIPS
CH: CHANNEL
WARM WHITE
COOL WHITE